
Deconectari programate Ungheni - 22.07.2024-28.07.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-07-22
08:00:00

2024-07-22
20:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-22
08:00:00

2024-07-22
20:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-22
08:00:00

2024-07-22
20:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-22
08:30:00

2024-07-22
16:00:00

S.AGRONOMOVCA: PARTIAL PT519PR10F3
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-22
08:30:00

2024-07-22
12:00:00

S.UNTESTI: PARTIAL PT133DT8
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-07-22
08:30:00

2024-07-22
16:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F1

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-22
08:30:00

2024-07-22
16:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F2

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-22
08:30:00

2024-07-22
16:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F3

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-22
12:30:00

2024-07-22
16:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT220DT8
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-07-23
08:00:00

2024-07-23
20:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-23
08:00:00

2024-07-23
20:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-23
08:00:00

2024-07-23
20:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-23
08:30:00

2024-07-23
12:00:00

S.BUCIUMENI: PARTIAL PT400CP17
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-07-23
08:30:00

2024-07-23
16:00:00

S.CHIRILENI: PARTIAL PT340CP18F2
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-23
08:30:00

2024-07-23
16:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F1

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-23
08:30:00

2024-07-23
16:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F2

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-23
08:30:00

2024-07-23
16:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F3

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-23
12:30:00

2024-07-23
16:00:00

S.BULGAC: PARTIAL PT342CP3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-07-24
08:00:00

2024-07-24
20:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-07-24
08:00:00

2024-07-24
20:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-24
08:00:00

2024-07-24
20:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-24
08:30:00

2024-07-24
16:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F1

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-24
08:30:00

2024-07-24
16:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F2

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-24
08:30:00

2024-07-24
16:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F3

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-24
08:30:00

2024-07-24
16:00:00

S. PETRESTI PARTIAL PT209CP14
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

2024-07-24
08:30:00

2024-07-24
16:00:00

S.GRESENI: PARTIAL PT524PR2F1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-24
08:30:00

2024-07-24
16:00:00

S.VEVERITA, S.BAHMUT. PT567CT9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-24
08:30:00

2024-07-24
16:00:00

S.VEVERITA, S.BAHMUT. PT573CT9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-24
08:30:00

2024-07-24
16:00:00

S.VEVERITA, S.BAHMUT. PT617CT9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-24
08:30:00

2024-07-24
16:00:00

S.VEVERITA, S.BAHMUT. PT691CT9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-24
08:30:00

2024-07-24
16:00:00

S.VEVERITA, S.BAHMUT. PT713CT9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-24
08:30:00

2024-07-24
16:00:00

S.VEVERITA, S.BAHMUT. PT714CT9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-24
08:30:00

2024-07-24
16:00:00

S.VEVERITA, S.BAHMUT. PT783CT9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-25
08:00:00

2024-07-25
20:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-25
08:00:00

2024-07-25
20:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-25
08:00:00

2024-07-25
20:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-25
08:30:00

2024-07-25
16:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F1

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-25
08:30:00

2024-07-25
16:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F2

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-25
08:30:00

2024-07-25
16:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F3

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-07-25
08:30:00

2024-07-25
12:00:00

S.BUMBATA: PARTIAL PT710PR7F1
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-25
08:30:00

2024-07-25
16:00:00

S.RADENI: PARTIAL PT648PR7F3
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-25
08:30:00

2024-07-25
12:00:00

S. TODIRESTI PARTIAL PT172PR2
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-07-25
12:30:00

2024-07-25
16:00:00

S.CHIRILENI: PARTIAL PT370CP18
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-07-25
12:30:00

2024-07-25
16:00:00

S.BUMBATA: PARTIAL PT698CT7F1
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-26
08:00:00

2024-07-26
20:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-26
08:00:00

2024-07-26
20:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-26
08:00:00

2024-07-26
20:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-26
08:30:00

2024-07-26
12:00:00

S.BUMBATA: PARTIAL PT710PR7F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-26
08:30:00

2024-07-26
16:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F1

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-26
08:30:00

2024-07-26
16:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F2

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-26
08:30:00

2024-07-26
16:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F3

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-26
12:30:00

2024-07-26
16:00:00

S.BUMBATA: PARTIAL PT698CT7F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-27
08:00:00

2024-07-27
20:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-27
08:00:00

2024-07-27
20:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-27
08:00:00

2024-07-27
20:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV


